Routt Catholic High School

500 E College Ave Jacksonville, IL 62650-2591
Home Phone: Fax: 217-243-3138  bcreviston@routtcatholic.com

School Phone: 217-243-8563

Principal

Nicholas Roscetti

Day
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Date

Aug. 22
Aug. 28
Sep. 13
Sep. 22
Oct. 03
Oct. 09
Oct. 15
Oct. 18
Oct. 24
Oct. 31

Athletic Director
Heath Wilson

Athletic Director
Barry Creviston

Varsity Swimming (Girls)

2018-2019
Opponent Place
Jacksonville High School Routt Catholic High School
@ Lincoln H. S. Lincoln H. S.

Sacred Heart-Griffin High School
@ Notre Dame High School

@ Peoria Manual High School

@ Jacksonville High School

@ Petersburg Porta High School
Macomb Jr/Sr HS

Taylorville High School

Olympia High School

Routt Catholic High School
Notre Dame High School
Peoria Manual High School
Jacksonville High School
Petersburg Porta High School
Routt Catholic High School
Routt Catholic High School
Routt Catholic High School

Time
6:30PM
6:00PM
4:30PM
1:00PM
4:30PM
6:30PM
4:00PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
TBA
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