Routt Catholic High School

500 E College Ave Jacksonville, **I**L 62650-2591

School Phone: 217-243-8563 Home Phone: Fax: 217-243-3138 bcreviston@routtcatholic.com

PrincipalAthletic DirectorAthletic DirectorNicholas RoscettiHeath WilsonBarry Creviston

Varsity Swimming (Girls) 2018-2019

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Wednesday	Aug. 22	Jacksonville High School	Routt Catholic High School	6:30PM
Tuesday	Aug. 28	@ Lincoln H. S.	Lincoln H. S.	6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 13	Sacred Heart-Griffin High School	Routt Catholic High School	4:30PM
Saturday	Sep. 22	@ Notre Dame High School	Notre Dame High School	1:00PM
Wednesday	Oct. 03	@ Peoria Manual High School	Peoria Manual High School	4:30PM
Tuesday	Oct. 09	@ Jacksonville High School	Jacksonville High School	6:30PM
Monday	Oct. 15	@ Petersburg Porta High School	Petersburg Porta High School	4:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 18	Macomb Jr/Sr HS	Routt Catholic High School	6:30PM
Wednesday	Oct. 24	Taylorville High School	Routt Catholic High School	6:30PM
Wednesday	Oct. 31	Olympia High School	Routt Catholic High School	TBA